
5. Hondricher Schüler OL Do. 25.10.2018

Rangliste Organiseiert durch OLG Hondrich

Mädchen 7. Klasse (27) 2.3 km 100 Hm 10 Po

RangName Zeit

1(97) 2(102) 3(103) 4(83) 5(99) 6(105) 7(106) 8(100) 9(104)

10(89) Ziel

1 Eline Burch 34:33 2:57 +0:05 (2) 4:41 +0:28 (2) 8:36 +0:46 (3) 14:00 0:00 (1) 15:51 0:00 (1) 18:19 0:00 (1) 27:39 +0:49 (2) 30:57 0:00 (1) 32:34 0:00 (1)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 2:57 +0:05 (2) 1:44 +0:23 (2) 3:55 +0:50 (7) 5:24 +1:34 (5) 1:51 +0:36 (6) 2:28 0:00 (1) 9:20 +2:41 (6) 3:18 +0:53 (3) 1:37 +0:06 (2)

34:05 0:00 (1) 34:33 0:00 (1)

1:31 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:04 (5)

2 Jasmin Kühni 39:52 2:52 0:00 (1) 4:13 0:00 (1) 7:50 0:00 (1) 17:17 +3:17 (7) 18:56 +3:05 (6) 21:29 +3:10 (4) 33:36 +6:46 (6) 36:01 +5:04 (3) 37:43 +5:09 (2)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 2:52 0:00 (1) 1:21 0:00 (1) 3:37 +0:32 (5) 9:27 +5:37 (23) 1:39 +0:24 (2) 2:33 +0:05 (2) 12:07 +5:28 (13) 2:25 0:00 (1) 1:42 +0:11 (4)

39:23 +5:18 (2) 39:52 +5:19 (2)

1:40 +0:09 (4) 0:29 +0:05 (7)

3 Tanja Bigler 40:42 3:35 +0:43 (6) 5:38 +1:25 (6) 11:12 +3:22 (9) 16:47 +2:47 (5) 20:09 +4:18 (7) 23:13 +4:54 (7) 30:24 +3:34 (3) 37:04 +6:07 (5) 38:44 +6:10 (4)

OS Reichenbach 7s 3:35 +0:43 (6) 2:03 +0:42 (5) 5:34 +2:29 (17) 5:35 +1:45 (6) 3:22 +2:07 (23) 3:04 +0:36 (6) 7:11 +0:32 (2) 6:40 +4:15 (17) 1:40 +0:09 (3)

40:16 +6:11 (3) 40:42 +6:09 (3)

1:32 +0:01 (2) 0:26 +0:02 (2)

4 Ronja Dreyer 40:48 3:14 +0:22 (4) 5:18 +1:05 (3) 8:23 +0:33 (2) 15:49 +1:49 (4) 17:04 +1:13 (2) 20:11 +1:52 (2) 26:50 0:00 (1) 33:22 +2:25 (2) 38:35 +6:01 (3)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:14 +0:22 (4) 2:04 +0:43 (6) 3:05 0:00 (1) 7:26 +3:36 (11) 1:15 0:00 (1) 3:07 +0:39 (7) 6:39 0:00 (1) 6:32 +4:07 (16) 5:13 +3:42 (21)

40:19 +6:14 (4) 40:48 +6:15 (4)

1:44 +0:13 (5) 0:29 +0:05 (7)

5 Chantal Gerber 41:43 4:10 +1:18 (12) 6:28 +2:15 (12) 9:53 +2:03 (6) 15:45 +1:45 (3) 18:54 +3:03 (4) 22:04 +3:45 (5) 32:28 +5:38 (4) 37:00 +6:03 (4) 39:06 +6:32 (5)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 4:10 +1:18 (12) 2:18 +0:57 (8) 3:25 +0:20 (3) 5:52 +2:02 (8) 3:09 +1:54 (21) 3:10 +0:42 (8) 10:24 +3:45 (9) 4:32 +2:07 (8) 2:06 +0:35 (9)

41:09 +7:04 (5) 41:43 +7:10 (5)

2:03 +0:32 (13) 0:34 +0:10 (12)

6 Luana Reber 43:42 3:57 +1:05 (11) 5:58 +1:45 (7) 9:09 +1:19 (5) 16:56 +2:56 (6) 18:55 +3:04 (5) 22:56 +4:37 (6) 32:46 +5:56 (5) 38:20 +7:23 (6) 40:49 +8:15 (6)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:57 +1:05 (11) 2:01 +0:40 (4) 3:11 +0:06 (2) 7:47 +3:57 (15) 1:59 +0:44 (8) 4:01 +1:33 (19) 9:50 +3:11 (7) 5:34 +3:09 (10) 2:29 +0:58 (11)

42:59 +8:54 (6) 43:42 +9:09 (6)

2:10 +0:39 (14) 0:43 +0:19 (17)

7 Irina Zurbrügg 45:22 4:13 +1:21 (14) 6:31 +2:18 (13) 15:29 +7:39 (16) 21:18 +7:18 (14) 24:13 +8:22 (15) 27:03 +8:44 (13) 34:14 +7:24 (7) 41:02 +10:05 (8) 42:50 +10:16 (7)

OS Reichenbach 7s 4:13 +1:21 (14) 2:18 +0:57 (8) 8:58 +5:53 (23) 5:49 +1:59 (7) 2:55 +1:40 (18) 2:50 +0:22 (5) 7:11 +0:32 (2) 6:48 +4:23 (18) 1:48 +0:17 (6)

44:35 +10:30 (7) 45:22 +10:49 (7)

1:45 +0:14 (6) 0:47 +0:23 (19)

8 Tiara Perner 45:26 3:41 +0:49 (8) 6:00 +1:47 (8) 10:08 +2:18 (7) 19:00 +5:00 (8) 20:54 +5:03 (8) 24:29 +6:10 (8) 36:49 +9:59 (9) 40:25 +9:28 (7) 42:58 +10:24 (8)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 3:41 +0:49 (8) 2:19 +0:58 (10) 4:08 +1:03 (9) 8:52 +5:02 (20) 1:54 +0:39 (7) 3:35 +1:07 (14) 12:20 +5:41 (15) 3:36 +1:11 (6) 2:33 +1:02 (12)

45:00 +10:55 (8) 45:26 +10:53 (8)

2:02 +0:31 (12) 0:26 +0:02 (2)

9 Katja Balmer 47:26 4:10 +1:18 (12) 6:23 +2:10 (11) 11:30 +3:40 (11) 19:06 +5:06 (9) 21:53 +6:02 (10) 26:24 +8:05 (12) 38:49 +11:59 (12) 42:15 +11:18 (11) 45:02 +12:28 (9)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 4:10 +1:18 (12) 2:13 +0:52 (7) 5:07 +2:02 (13) 7:36 +3:46 (13) 2:47 +1:32 (16) 4:31 +2:03 (22) 12:25 +5:46 (16) 3:26 +1:01 (4) 2:47 +1:16 (15)

47:02 +12:57 (9) 47:26 +12:53 (9)

2:00 +0:29 (10) 0:24 0:00 (1)

10 Nele Burn 48:09 3:01 +0:09 (3) 5:30 +1:17 (4) 16:37 +8:47 (22) 20:27 +6:27 (13) 22:06 +6:15 (11) 25:31 +7:12 (9) 41:29 +14:39 (15) 44:02 +13:05 (12) 45:45 +13:11 (10)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 3:01 +0:09 (3) 2:29 +1:08 (12) 11:07 +8:02 (24) 3:50 0:00 (1) 1:39 +0:24 (2) 3:25 +0:57 (11) 15:58 +9:19 (24) 2:33 +0:08 (2) 1:43 +0:12 (5)

47:37 +13:32 (10) 48:09 +13:36 (10)

1:52 +0:21 (7) 0:32 +0:08 (10)

11 Noemi Blatti 49:17 3:56 +1:04 (10) 6:20 +2:07 (9) 11:06 +3:16 (8) 21:35 +7:35 (15) 23:55 +8:04 (14) 27:11 +8:52 (14) 37:24 +10:34 (10) 41:24 +10:27 (9) 46:42 +14:08 (11)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:56 +1:04 (10) 2:24 +1:03 (11) 4:46 +1:41 (12) 10:29 +6:39 (26) 2:20 +1:05 (11) 3:16 +0:48 (9) 10:13 +3:34 (8) 4:00 +1:35 (7) 5:18 +3:47 (22)

48:42 +14:37 (11) 49:17 +14:44 (11)

2:00 +0:29 (10) 0:35 +0:11 (15)

12 Moana Schaffer 52:09 5:24 +2:32 (21) 8:26 +4:13 (16) 13:38 +5:48 (13) 20:13 +6:13 (12) 22:31 +6:40 (12) 26:09 +7:50 (10) 38:20 +11:30 (11) 46:25 +15:28 (13) 48:29 +15:55 (12)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7./8.w 5:24 +2:32 (21) 3:02 +1:41 (17) 5:12 +2:07 (14) 6:35 +2:45 (10) 2:18 +1:03 (9) 3:38 +1:10 (17) 12:11 +5:32 (14) 8:05 +5:40 (22) 2:04 +0:33 (8)

51:25 +17:20 (12) 52:09 +17:36 (12)

2:56 +1:25 (20) 0:44 +0:20 (18)

13 Selin Boss 52:27 3:36 +0:44 (7) 5:35 +1:22 (5) 9:07 +1:17 (4) 14:24 +0:24 (2) 17:12 +1:21 (3) 20:43 +2:24 (3) 42:49 +15:59 (16) 47:31 +16:34 (14) 49:23 +16:49 (13)

Real. Erlenbach 7.-9. 3:36 +0:44 (7) 1:59 +0:38 (3) 3:32 +0:27 (4) 5:17 +1:27 (4) 2:48 +1:33 (17) 3:31 +1:03 (13) 22:06 +15:27 (26) 4:42 +2:17 (9) 1:52 +0:21 (7)

51:36 +17:31 (13) 52:27 +17:54 (13)

2:13 +0:42 (15) 0:51 +0:27 (20)

14 Naëmi Kropf 55:25 6:30 +3:38 (24) 9:05 +4:52 (20) 15:36 +7:46 (18) 25:10 +11:10 (19) 29:31 +13:40 (23) 33:00 +14:41 (22) 43:54 +17:04 (18) 50:45 +19:48 (18) 52:51 +20:17 (14)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 6:30 +3:38 (24) 2:35 +1:14 (14) 6:31 +3:26 (18) 9:34 +5:44 (25) 4:21 +3:06 (26) 3:29 +1:01 (12) 10:54 +4:15 (11) 6:51 +4:26 (19) 2:06 +0:35 (9)

54:43 +20:38 (14) 55:25 +20:52 (14)

1:52 +0:21 (7) 0:42 +0:18 (16)

15 Aline Jungen 56:35 3:43 +0:51 (9) 11:48 +7:35 (26) 15:53 +8:03 (20) 25:13 +11:13 (20) 27:38 +11:47 (19) 31:25 +13:06 (19) 39:58 +13:08 (13) 48:03 +17:06 (15) 53:14 +20:40 (16)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 3:43 +0:51 (9) 8:05 +6:44 (27) 4:05 +1:00 (8) 9:20 +5:30 (21) 2:25 +1:10 (12) 3:47 +1:19 (18) 8:33 +1:54 (5) 8:05 +5:40 (22) 5:11 +3:40 (20)

56:02 +21:57 (16) 56:35 +22:02 (15)

2:48 +1:17 (19) 0:33 +0:09 (11)

16 Aline Hiltebrand 57:00 5:05 +2:13 (20) 8:41 +4:28 (17) 15:39 +7:49 (19) 23:20 +9:20 (17) 26:28 +10:37 (17) 30:46 +12:27 (18) 44:06 +17:16 (19) 49:52 +18:55 (17) 53:09 +20:35 (15)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 5:05 +2:13 (20) 3:36 +2:15 (18) 6:58 +3:53 (22) 7:41 +3:51 (14) 3:08 +1:53 (20) 4:18 +1:50 (21) 13:20 +6:41 (17) 5:46 +3:21 (12) 3:17 +1:46 (19)

55:45 +21:40 (15) 57:00 +22:27 (16) 1:59

2:36 +1:05 (17) 1:15 +0:51 (23) *95

17 Melanie Zurbrügg 59:04 7:11 +4:19 (27) 10:48 +6:35 (23) 17:44 +9:54 (24) 25:31 +11:31 (21) 28:31 +12:40 (20) 32:48 +14:29 (21) 46:09 +19:19 (21) 51:57 +21:00 (20) 55:10 +22:36 (17)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 7:11 +4:19 (27) 3:37 +2:16 (20) 6:56 +3:51 (21) 7:47 +3:57 (15) 3:00 +1:45 (19) 4:17 +1:49 (20) 13:21 +6:42 (18) 5:48 +3:23 (14) 3:13 +1:42 (18)

57:48 +23:43 (17) 59:04 +24:31 (17)

2:38 +1:07 (18) 1:16 +0:52 (24)

18 Ursina Aellig 1:01:15 4:42 +1:50 (18) 7:13 +3:00 (15) 11:26 +3:36 (10) 19:42 +5:42 (10) 23:10 +7:19 (13) 28:41 +10:22 (16) 40:41 +13:51 (14) 54:55 +23:58 (21) 57:40 +25:06 (18)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7./8.w 4:42 +1:50 (18) 2:31 +1:10 (13) 4:13 +1:08 (10) 8:16 +4:26 (19) 3:28 +2:13 (24) 5:31 +3:03 (24) 12:00 +5:21 (12) 14:14 +11:49 (25) 2:45 +1:14 (14)

1:00:41 +26:36 (18) 1:01:15 +26:42 (18)

3:01 +1:30 (21) 0:34 +0:10 (12)

19 Lina Schmid 1:02:16 4:26 +1:34 (17) 8:44 +4:31 (18) 15:33 +7:43 (17) 23:08 +9:08 (16) 25:41 +9:50 (16) 28:28 +10:09 (15) 51:45 +24:55 (24) 55:17 +24:20 (22) 58:04 +25:30 (19)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7.-9.r 4:26 +1:34 (17) 4:18 +2:57 (23) 6:49 +3:44 (19) 7:35 +3:45 (12) 2:33 +1:18 (13) 2:47 +0:19 (4) 23:17 +16:38 (27) 3:32 +1:07 (5) 2:47 +1:16 (15)

1:01:49 +27:44 (19) 1:02:16 +27:43 (19)

3:45 +2:14 (22) 0:27 +0:03 (4)

20 Alexandra Rentsch 1:04:15 6:12 +3:20 (23) 10:33 +6:20 (22) 17:26 +9:36 (23) 25:36 +11:36 (22) 29:19 +13:28 (22) 35:27 +17:08 (23) 50:04 +23:14 (23) 57:14 +26:17 (23) 59:56 +27:22 (20)

OS Müli Reichenbach 7./8. real 6:12 +3:20 (23) 4:21 +3:00 (24) 6:53 +3:48 (20) 8:10 +4:20 (17) 3:43 +2:28 (25) 6:08 +3:40 (26) 14:37 +7:58 (22) 7:10 +4:45 (21) 2:42 +1:11 (13)

1:03:45 +29:40 (20) 1:04:15 +29:42 (20)

3:49 +2:18 (23) 0:30 +0:06 (9)

21 Enya Lüthy 1:08:43 6:09 +3:17 (22) 11:00 +6:47 (24) 24:57 +17:07 (25) 31:00 +17:00 (24) 34:21 +18:30 (24) 42:31 +24:12 (25) 56:14 +29:24 (25) 1:02:01 +31:04 (25) 1:05:08 +32:34 (21)

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 6:09 +3:17 (22) 4:51 +3:30 (25) 13:57 +10:52 (25) 6:03 +2:13 (9) 3:21 +2:06 (22) 8:10 +5:42 (27) 13:43 +7:04 (20) 5:47 +3:22 (13) 3:07 +1:36 (17)

1:07:40 +33:35 (21) 1:08:43 +34:10 (21) 2:04

2:32 +1:01 (16) 1:03 +0:39 (22) *95

22 Romina Spring 1:12:56 6:50 +3:58 (26) 10:26 +6:13 (21) 14:16 +6:26 (14) 32:38 +18:38 (25) 34:56 +19:05 (25) 38:13 +19:54 (24) 48:53 +22:03 (22) 58:23 +27:26 (24) 1:10:25 +37:51 (22)

Sek. Erlenbach 7.-9. 6:50 +3:58 (26) 3:36 +2:15 (18) 3:50 +0:45 (6) 18:22 +14:32 (27) 2:18 +1:03 (9) 3:17 +0:49 (10) 10:40 +4:01 (10) 9:30 +7:05 (24) 12:02 +10:31 (23)

1:12:22 +38:17 (22) 1:12:56 +38:23 (22)

1:57 +0:26 (9) 0:34 +0:10 (12)

23 Ladina Wiedmer 1:30:48 3:27 +0:35 (5) 6:22 +2:09 (10) 33:48 +25:58 (26) 38:48 +24:48 (26) 43:57 +28:06 (26) 49:50 +31:31 (26) 1:04:53 +38:03 (26) 1:27:13 +56:16 (26) 1:28:44 +56:10 (23)

Diemtigtal 7.-9. 3:27 +0:35 (5) 2:55 +1:34 (16) 27:26 +24:21 (26) 5:00 +1:10 (3) 5:09 +3:54 (27) 5:53 +3:25 (25) 15:03 +8:24 (23) 22:20 +19:55 (26) 1:31 0:00 (1)

1:30:20 +56:15 (23) 1:30:48 +56:15 (23)

1:36 +0:05 (3) 0:28 +0:04 (5)

aufgegeben

Gina Trachsel (1:07:11) 4:46 +1:54 (19) 8:55 +4:42 (19) 14:18 +6:28 (15) 23:48 +9:48 (18) 26:34 +10:43 (18) 30:10 +11:51 (17) 43:39 +16:49 (17) 49:27 +18:30 (16) -----

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 4:46 +1:54 (19) 4:09 +2:48 (21) 5:23 +2:18 (15) 9:30 +5:40 (24) 2:46 +1:31 (15) 3:36 +1:08 (16) 13:29 +6:50 (19) 5:48 +3:23 (14)

1:06:12 1:07:11



16:45 0:59 +0:35 (21)

Lavinia Künzi (1:10:02) 6:46 +3:54 (25) 11:02 +6:49 (25) 16:30 +8:40 (21) 25:55 +11:55 (23) 28:37 +12:46 (21) 32:12 +13:53 (20) 45:55 +19:05 (20) 51:30 +20:33 (19) -----

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 6:46 +3:54 (25) 4:16 +2:55 (22) 5:28 +2:23 (16) 9:25 +5:35 (22) 2:42 +1:27 (14) 3:35 +1:07 (14) 13:43 +7:04 (20) 5:35 +3:10 (11)

1:08:06 1:10:02 1:08:10

16:36 1:56 +1:32 (26) *89

Tanisha Inniger (1:14:04) 4:19 +1:27 (16) 6:59 +2:46 (14) 11:42 +3:52 (12) 19:56 +5:56 (11) 21:44 +5:53 (9) 26:21 +8:02 (11) 34:30 +7:40 (8) 41:24 +10:27 (9) -----

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 4:19 +1:27 (16) 2:40 +1:19 (15) 4:43 +1:38 (11) 8:14 +4:24 (18) 1:48 +0:33 (5) 4:37 +2:09 (23) 8:09 +1:30 (4) 6:54 +4:29 (20)

1:12:08 1:14:04

30:44 1:56 +1:32 (26)

Juliana Da Silva Santos (1:25:18) 4:18 +1:26 (15) 12:05 +7:52 (27) 47:22 +39:32 (27) 52:11 +38:11 (27) 53:57 +38:06 (27) 56:34 +38:15 (27) 1:12:51 +46:01 (27) ----- -----

Sek. / Real. Adelboden 7.-9. 4:18 +1:26 (15) 7:47 +6:26 (26) 35:17 +32:12 (27) 4:49 +0:59 (2) 1:46 +0:31 (4) 2:37 +0:09 (3) 16:17 +9:38 (25)

1:23:41 1:25:18

10:50 1:37 +1:13 (25)


